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// CLIENT SERVICES TEAM // WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
ACCOUNTING OFFICE
Sky Office Center
ul. Rzymowskiego 31
02-697 Warszawa
+48 22 336 77 00
warszawa@getsix.pl

Learn more about our teams: 
https://getsix.eu/our-profile/our-teams/

JOANNA  
NIZKA-KRZYŻANOWSKA

Head of Accounting Group
/ Senior Manager
Joanna.Nizka-Krzyzanowska@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 13

ANNA KLIMEK​ 

Head of HR & Payroll Department
/ Senior Manager
Anna.Klimek@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 18

SEBASTIAN MOŻEJKO ​ 

Head of IT Department
/ Senior IT Manager
Sebastian.Mozejko@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27

OFFICE BOARD

ORTWIN-UWE JENTSCH 

Partner
Ortwin.Jentsch@getsix.pl 
+48 22 336 77 01
	  

CUSTOMER RELATIONS / OFFICE CONTACT TEAM 

EDYTA MICHALIK 

Senior Office Manager
/ Customer Relations Manager
Edyta.Michalik@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 00	  

ANNA ROSA​ 

Customer Relations Consultant
Anna.Rosa@getsix.pl 
+48 22 336 77 11

KAROLINA CZYŻEWSKA 

Customer Relations Consultant
Karolina.Czyzewska@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 11

SERVICES & SOLUTIONS TEAM

www.getsix.eu
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